
LOT 16 COBBLESTONE UNIT 1.

WD 1037-2713.

MAIELLO STEVEN S/MAIELLO JANETH A
P O BOX 1256
LAKE CITY, FL 32056-1256

24-3S-16-02275-116

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

24316.00 1.00/

05/11/2023 MLU

08/28/2024 JS 2.03 40,000 0 0 40,000
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2
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15,844
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427,542
137,215
290,327

HX HB 13 290,327
0

427,542
0

432,488

1037/2713 2/04/2005 WD Q V 44,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COBBLESTONE OF COLUMB

STEVEN S & JANETH A
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000050378 Roof Replacement 47,000 07/17/2024

39934 GENERATOR 0 06/12/2020

2006HX Base Yr

731 NW BRIDGEWATER TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,281 126.4395 141.61 464,622 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2796

BAS 2,796 100 2,796 316,754

FGR 630 55 346 39,198

FOP 88 30 26 2,946

FSP 283 40 113 12,802

3,797 3,281 371,698

BAS= W15 N3 W18 S11 FSP= W32 S8 E9  D3 R3  E13 N3  R3 U3  E4
N5$ S5 W4  D3 L3  S3 W13  L3 U3  W9  D3 L3  S40 E5 S1 E1 N1
E5 S1 E1 N1 E9 FOP= S3 E10 N8 W2 N3 W6 S8 W2$ E2 N8 E6 S3 E12
FGR=  S11 E9 S2 E15 N27 W24 S14$ N14 E24 N20 E3 N20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,968.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,920

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 11 32 352.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,056

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,168

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,500

15,844

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


